6 - USGS

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*
(Other instructions on reverse side)

USGS 1 - McHugh 1 - UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

.*		Bureau		42-R142	5.
30-	039	7-2	26	91	

	DEPARTMEN			ion			D. LEASE DES	IGNATION AN	ND SERIAL NO.
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY						Contract #98			
ΔΡΡΙΙΟΔΤΙΟΝ	FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL I	DEEPE	N, OR P	LUG B	ACK			R TRIBE NAME
1a. TYPE OF WORK	(TOR TERMIN	io bille,						illa Ap	
DRII	LL 🖾	DEEPEN		PLU	JG BAC	CK 🗌	7. UNIT AGRI	LEMENT NAM	(RC
b. TYPE OF WELL			61.	NGLE XX	MULTIP	LE C	S. FARM OR	TEACS NAME	
WELL GA	S OTHER		7.0	NE A	ZONE		Apach		
2. NAME OF OPERATOR							9. WELL NO.		
<u>erome P. McHug</u> h	<u> </u>						#3E	<i>y</i>	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR		.7407					η JL 10. FIELD AN	ID POOL OR	WILDCAT
0 Box 208, Fat Location of Well (Re	rmington, NM 8	3/401	th any S	tata requireme	nts * i			Dakota	
A t number an			ін ану Б	tate requireme	110. ,		11. SEC. T.	R. M., OR BL.	K.
V \	λ 1710' FNL - 1120' FEL						AND SUR	VEY OR AREA	4
At proposed prod. zone	At proposed prod. zone						Sec 1	9 T26N	R3W
4. DISTANCE IN MILES A	NO DIRECTION FROM NEA	REST TOWN OR POS	T OFFICE				12. COUNTY O		
							Rio A	rriba	NM
31 MILES NW 1	of Lindrith, NI	1	16. NO	. OF ACRES IN	LEASE		F ACRES ASSIG	NED	
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE L		930'		2508.20		TO THIS WELL N/320			
(Also to nearest drlg 18. DISTANCE FROM PROPE	. unit line, if any)		19. PR			20. ROTA	TARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
TO NEAREST WELL, DE OR APPLIED FOR, ON THE	RILLING, COMPLETED,	800 '		.		F	Rotary		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whe			1			<u> </u>			K WILL START
7013' GR	, and 121, 112, 113, 113,						May	, 1, 198	31
23.		PROPOSED CASI	NG AND	CEMENTING	PROGR.	AM			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER I	TOOT	SETTING I		-		Y OF CEMENT	-
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24#		200		150 9	x x 1st st	- 200	
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	10.5 & 11.	6#	8250			x 2nd st		
	r	-					sx 2nd st		
to surface. stages. The up after frac	a 12-1/4" hole Will then dril Dakota formati , well complet	1 a /-//8" on will the	no re en be	selectiv	LH UI	0230 0	attu Cemer	REC MARS	EIVED 30 1981
GAS DEDICATED) .						i, 🖠	OIL CO	N. COM.
				41 M				N DIS	ST. 3
				1.00	,			No. of the last of	
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBI zone. If proposal is to preventer program, if an 24.	drill or deepen directio	proposal is to denally, give pertine	epen or nt data	plug back, give on subsurface	e data on p locations a	present production	ductive zone a		
SIGNED Jerome (This space for Federal	P. McHugh Jr. eral or State office use)	July.	TITLE	Agent	·	·	DATE		
PERMIT NO.				APPROVAL DAT	TE	1	APPR	TIVED	
						1	APPR	ENDF	D 1
APPROVED BY			TITLE				AE CONT	EINING	
CONDITIONS OF APPRO	VAL, IF ANY:					1		400	4

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

Erran V

DIL CONCERTALISMENT

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

P. O. BOX 2088 ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

		All distances must be for	rom the outer boundaries o	t the Section.	Well No.		
Operator			Lease Anache	3-E			
Jerome P. McHugh			Apache	County			
Unit Letter	Section	Township 26 North	Rango 3 West	Rio Arriba			
Н	19	26 North					
Actual Footage Loca		lorth	1120	East	line		
1710	reet from the	North line and	Pool	et from the	Dedicated Acreage:		
Ground Level Elev.	Producing For	mation	Basin Dakot	:a	320 Acres		
7013	Dakota				_		
2. If more the interest and3. If more that dated by continuous	an one lease is nd royalty). In one lease of d ommunitization, w	ifferent ownership is o nitization, force-pooli	l, outline each and id dedicated to the well, ng. etc?	entify the ownership	thereof (both as to working of all owners been consoli-		
Yes No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.) No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division.							
990' _(Apache	90' 	Sec. 19	 1710' 	Position Company Date	CERTIFICATION Certify that the information con- percein is true and complete to the my knowledge and belief. Perome P. McHugh Jr. Agent Ougan Production Corp. 3-9-81		
	MARSO 198 OIL CON. CO DIST. 3	31		Date Surv Febr	uary 13, 1981 d Professional Engineer and Surveyor L. Risenhoone		
220 240	90 1370 1660 191	10 2310 2040 2000	1500 1000		L. Risenhoover, L.S.		

